
YEAR LEVEL TUITION CAPITAL LEVY RESOURCE FEE TOTAL
Pre-Kindergarten $982 $0 $0 $982
Kindergarten $5,402 $866 $266 $6,534
Pre-Primary $7,112 $866 $266 $8,244
Year 1 $7,112 $866 $381 $8,359
Year 2 $7,112 $866 $381 $8,359
Year 3 $7,112 $866 $636 $8,614
Year 4 $7,112 $866 $636 $8,614
Year 5 $7,249 $866 $705 $8,820
Year 6 $7,249 $866 $705 $8,820
Year 7 $9,108 $866 $762 $10,736
Year 8 $10,713 $866 $785 $12,364
Year 9 $10,713 $866 $1,155 $12,734
Year 10 $11,059 $866 $1,155 $13,080
Year 11 $11,302 $866 $1,237 $13,405
Year 12 $11,302 $866 $1,237 $13,405

At St Stephen’s School, we understand that families need to plan ahead, which  
is why our fee structure is delivered in a total amount to cover all experiences  
appropriate at the time which includes tuition, camps, sports, library and  
excursions, as well as School publications, a capital levy and resource fee.   
All payments and levies are outlined below. We have included a Tuition Fee column in the table for easy comparison  
with other schools who often only advertise this portion of the costs. 
The only items not included in the total amount are school uniforms, booklists, stationery, tours (national and 
international) and levies on certain subjects outlined below.

Fee Schedule 2024

APPLICATION FEE
A non-refundable fee ($100 inc. GST per child) is payable to register.

ACCEPTANCE BOND
Once a place has been offered to a child, there is a partially-refundable, 
non-transferable, Acceptance Bond payable. The amount depends on  
the number of students enrolled as below:
•	 One student enrolling - $900 Acceptance Bond - $500 refunded  

to fees.
•	 Two students enrolling at the same time - $1,200 Acceptance  

bond - $700 refunded to fees. 
•	 Three or more students enrolling at the same time - $1,500  

Acceptance bond - $900 refunded to fees.
The refund will be credited back to your School account in Term 3 of your 


